
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Role= Grantee; Party Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199401040000
01031

01/04/1994
01:50:15

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KILPATRICK,
DONALD A

199401120000
12311

01/12/1994
10:05:38

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199309080002
74181

199401120000
12421

01/12/1994
10:25:41

RIVES B R Grantee AGREEMENT PEARCE,
LARRY

199401120000
13601

01/12/1994
03:01:58

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT MORT
CORP

199303030000
59321

199401130000
13941

01/13/1994
08:21:50

REALTY
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HILTON
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N II

199401130000
13951

01/13/1994
08:21:51

SIMMONS
FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REALTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199401130000
13931

199401140000
15361

01/14/1994
09:37:48

ROUSE
MILFORD A JR

Grantee MORTGAGE BURROUGHS,
A R

199401210000
23961

01/21/1994
03:13:46

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FREEDOM
MORT CORP

199401210000
23951

199401180000
17651

01/18/1994
12:04:19

THORNBURG
CHARLES H II

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

THORNBURG,
ROBERT L

199401250000
26651

01/25/1994
11:42:13

SALSER BERT
E

Grantee RELEASES MILLER,
HAROLD A

199208100001
65481

199401180000
18541

01/18/1994
03:57:54

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK 199311090003
55351

199401180000
18531

01/18/1994
03:57:53

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK 199311040003
47611

199401180000
18571

01/18/1994
04:03:45

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT CORP
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORT CORP

199311180003
66741

199401180000
18591

01/18/1994
04:03:47

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT CORP
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORT CORP

199311290003
78141

199401180000
18581

01/18/1994
04:03:46

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT CORP
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORT CORP

199312010003
81601

199401250000
26861

01/25/1994
01:43:19

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199312080003
92721

199401260000
28301

01/26/1994
01:12:18

REPUBLIC
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COMMUNITY
MORT CORP

199312090003
95891

199401260000
28451

01/26/1994
02:08:27

ROY JAMES R Grantee RELEASES ROBINSON,
ROBERT L



199401280000
30081

01/28/1994
09:42:15

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199401280000
30071

01/28/1994
09:42:14

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199401280000
30091

01/28/1994
09:42:17

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199401280000
30101

01/28/1994
09:42:19

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199401280000
30141

01/28/1994
09:42:23

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199401280000
30151

01/28/1994
09:42:24

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199401280000
30121

01/28/1994
09:42:21

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199401280000
30201

01/28/1994
09:53:27

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199401280000
30241

01/28/1994
09:53:31

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199401280000
30231

01/28/1994
09:53:30

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199401280000
30251

01/28/1994
09:53:32

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199401280000
30271

01/28/1994
09:53:34

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP


