nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/04/1994 01:50:15	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KILPATRICK, DONALD A						
99401120000 2311	01/12/1994 10:05:38	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP					199309080002 74181	
99401120000 2421	01/12/1994 10:25:41	RIVES B R	Grantee	AGREEMENT	PEARCE, LARRY						
	01/12/1994 03:01:58	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORT CORP					199303030000 59321	
99401130000 3941	01/13/1994 08:21:50	REALTY MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HILTON MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N II						
	01/13/1994 08:21:51	SIMMONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REALTY MORTGAGE CORP					199401130000 13931	
99401140000 5361	01/14/1994 09:37:48	ROUSE MILFORD A JR	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURROUGHS, A R						
	01/21/1994 03:13:46	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORT GROUP INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FREEDOM MORT CORP					199401210000 23951	
199401180000 17651	01/18/1994 12:04:19	THORNBURG CHARLES H II	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	THORNBURG, ROBERT L						
99401250000 26651	01/25/1994 11:42:13	SALSER BERT E	Grantee	RELEASES	MILLER, HAROLD A					199208100001 65481	
	01/18/1994 03:57:54	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK					199311090003 55351	
	01/18/1994 03:57:53	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK					199311040003 47611	
	01/18/1994 04:03:45	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORT CORP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORT CORP					199311180003 66741	
	01/18/1994 04:03:47	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORT CORP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORT CORP					199311290003 78141	
	01/18/1994 04:03:46	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORT CORP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORT CORP					199312010003 81601	
	01/25/1994 01:43:19	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199312080003 92721	
	01/26/1994 01:12:18	REPUBLIC NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COMMUNITY MORT CORP					199312090003 95891	
	01/26/1994 02:08:27	ROY JAMES R	Grantee	RELEASES	ROBINSON, ROBERT L						

199401280000 30081	01/28/1994 09:42:15	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199401280000 30071	01/28/1994 09:42:14	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199401280000 30091	01/28/1994 09:42:17	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199401280000 30101	01/28/1994 09:42:19	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee		DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199401280000 30141	01/28/1994 09:42:23	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199401280000 30151	01/28/1994 09:42:24	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199401280000 30121	01/28/1994 09:42:21	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199401280000 30201	01/28/1994 09:53:27	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199401280000 30241	01/28/1994 09:53:31	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199401280000 30231	01/28/1994 09:53:30	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199401280000 30251	01/28/1994 09:53:32	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199401280000 30271	01/28/1994 09:53:34	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			